LPAA

Account Index Department Title

000000
100010
100030
101025
101040
101050
101085
101115
101125
101130
101140
101145
101160
101165
101170
101180
101185
101188
101190
101235
101240
101250
101270
101285
101358
101359
101710
101725
101750
101760
101950
103160
104110
104205
104300
104360
104420
104430
104450
104500
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Legislative Auditor

Student Technology

Carl Perkins Fed. Fund Labs
School of Business

Family & Consumer Sciences
Engineering Technology
New Media

Art

Biological Sciences
Chemistry

Social Science

Criminal Justice

Language

Mathematics

Music

ROTC

Drama

Social Work

Scholar's College

Education

Health & Human Performance
Media Studio

Psychology

Office Of Field Experiences
Nursing-Shrev. Center
Nursing-Ft.Polk Center
Continuing Education

BPCC

NSU Cenla

Student Employment
Research & Sponsored Programs
Folklife Center

Library

Academic Success Center
College Of Arts And Sciences
Nsu Press

T.RED

Electronic Learning

Service Learning

Institutional Effectiveness & Human
Resources

NORTHWESTERN STATE UNIVERSITY
PROPERTY CUSTODIAN
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LPAA

Account Index Department Title

104540
104542
104543
104560
104565
104625
104635
104641
105110
105150
105250
105375
105380
105385
105480
105505
105510
105680
106150
106170
106172
106220
106230
106331
106332
106360
106370
106380
106385
106430
106540
106550
106551
107170
107177
107230
107260
107265
107275
107384

Farm Equipment

Livestock

Equine Operations
Elementary Lab School
Middle Lab School

Fort Polk Center/Nsu Leesville
Graduate School

Academic Advising Center/Ace
Dean Of Student

V.P. Of Student Experience
Recreational Sports

First Year Experience
Testing Center

Disability Support & Tutoring
Student Financial Aid
Admissions

University Recruiting
Registrar

Institutional Research
President's Office

V.P. Of Academic Affairs
University Auditor

V.P. Of Business Affairs
Central Recv.G/Warehouse
NSU Surplus Property

Post Office
Telecommunications
University Printing
University Police

Information Systems

Alumni Affairs

V.P. Of External Affairs
Athletic Compliance
Physical Plant

V.P. Of Universtiy Affairs
Equipment Repair

Motor Pool

Maintenance Of Buildings
President's Home

Key Control & Custodial Dir.
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Account Index Department Title

107385
107390
107470
107540
415100
415200
415400
415500
415550
415600
415805
415860
415875
415900
415905
416005
417310
417320
417325
417340
417365
417370
417382
417384
417386
417387
417388
520370
520382
520589
520598
521237
521406
527005
527195
528490
900000
990141
990150
990440

Custodial Services
Environmental Safety
Operation of Utilities
Grounds

Student Development

One Card Operations

Student Union

Iberville Dining Hall

Student Union Cafeteria
Bookstore

Locksmith

Nursing Facility/Warrington
Varnado Hall

Health Services

Counseling & Career Services
Recreation Complex

Athletic, Director

Baseball, Men's

Basketball, Men's

Football

Track (Men's & Women's)
Training Room

Basketball, Women's

Tennis

Softball, Women's

Soccer, Women's

Volleyball

Community Policing

Small Business Dev. Center
Student Support Center
Student Support Center (Shreveport)
Archaeology Station

Child And Family Network
Marketing & Branding For Nsu
Tip Advance Program

SACS

National Center For Preservation
NSU Rowing Club

Student Publication

KNWD
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