NORTHWESTERN STATE UNIVERSITY PROPERTY CUSTODIAN LPAA ACCOUNT INDEX

LPAA		LPAA		LPAA	
Account Index	Department Title	Account Index	Department Title	Account Index	Department Title
000000	Legislative Auditor	104540	Farm Equipment	107385	Custodial Services
100010	Student Technology	104542	Livestock	107390	Environmental Safety
100030	Carl Perkins Fed. Fund Labs	104543	Equine Operations	107470	Operation of Utilities
101025	School of Business	104560	Elementary Lab School	107540	Grounds
101040	Family & Consumer Sciences	104565	Middle Lab School	415100	Student Development
101050	Engineering Technology	104625	Fort Polk Center/Nsu Leesville	415200	One Card Operations
101085	New Media	104635	Graduate School	415400	Student Union
101115	Art	104641	Academic Advising Center/Ace	415500	Iberville Dining Hall
101125	Biological Sciences	105110	Dean Of Student	415550	Student Union Cafeteria
101130	Chemistry	105150	V.P. Of Student Experience	415600	Bookstore
101140	Social Science	105250	Recreational Sports	415805	Locksmith
101145	Criminal Justice	105375	First Year Experience	415860	Nursing Facility/Warrington
101160	Language	105380	Testing Center	415875	Varnado Hall
101165	Mathematics	105385	Disability Support & Tutoring	415900	Health Services
101170	Music	105480	Student Financial Aid	415905	Counseling & Career Services
101180	ROTC	105505	Admissions	416005	Recreation Complex
101185	Drama	105510	University Recruiting	417310	Athletic, Director
101188	Social Work	105680	Registrar	417320	Baseball, Men's
101190	Scholar's College	106150	Institutional Research	417325	Basketball, Men's
101235	Education	106170	President's Office	417340	Football
101240	Health & Human Performance	106172	V.P. Of Academic Affairs	417365	Track (Men's & Women's)
101250	Media Studio	106220	University Auditor	417370	Training Room
101270	Psychology	106230	V.P. Of Business Affairs	417382	Basketball, Women's
101285	Office Of Field Experiences	106331	Central Recv.G/Warehouse	417384	Tennis
101358	Nursing-Shrev. Center	106332	NSU Surplus Property	417386	Softball, Women's
101359	Nursing-Ft.Polk Center	106360	Post Office	417387	Soccer, Women's
101710	Continuing Education	106370	Telecommunications	417388	Volleyball
101725	BPCC	106380	University Printing	520370	Community Policing
101750	NSU Cenla	106385	University Police	520382	Small Business Dev. Center
101760	Student Employment	106430	Information Systems	520589	Student Support Center
101950	Research & Sponsored Programs	106540	Alumni Affairs	520598	Student Support Center (Shreveport)
103160	Folklife Center	106550	V.P. Of External Affairs	521237	Archaeology Station
104110	Library	106551	Athletic Compliance	521406	Child And Family Network
104205	Academic Success Center	107170	Physical Plant	527005	Marketing & Branding For Nsu
104300	College Of Arts And Sciences	107177	V.P. Of Universtiy Affairs	527195	Tip Advance Program
104360	Nsu Press	107230	Equipment Repair	528490	SACS
104420	T.R.E.D	107260	Motor Pool	900000	National Center For Preservation
104430	Electronic Learning	107265	Maintenance Of Buildings	990141	NSU Rowing Club
104450	Service Learning	107275	President's Home	990150	Student Publication
104500	Institutional Effectiveness & Human	107384	Key Control & Custodial Dir.	990440	KNWD
	Resources		y		

REVISED 8/12/2016 Page 1 of 1